Vs2_0 051116
EV-LED-RETRO-200W
200W LED Retro-Fit KIT for 1000W MH e39 Lamp UL Approved
 Replacement for 1000W MH lamp, with 200W Nichia 3030 LED.  AC100-277V
 Multi-fixture Install for ‘Shoebox’ or Downlight (U-Bracket, L-bracket, and Lanyard)
 High Efficiency, 132LM/W, Much better cooling, Lighter weight 30% - Does not burden the
original socket / fixture
 29,466 LM (26,772 LM in fixtures), 4500K Neutral White, 110 degree angle
 Cold-Forged technology (Pin Heat Sink) better (2.4x) Heat conductivity (237M/m.K) than die-
Casting (96 W/m.K)
 Advanced circuit design: short circuit / over current / over voltage / over temperature protection
with auto recovery
 Sunon Brand FAN, Meanwell UL approved Driver
 8.6” L x 5.7” W x 1.4” H, 0.77Kg
 5 year warranty
Vs2_0 051116
Vs2_0 051116